UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING ROURKELA TO SUNDERGARH AS ON 24.01.24

sL No! BUS NUMBER ROUTE ROURKELA RAJGANGAPUR | SUNDERGARH
ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
1{OR16C4668 RKL TO SNG 04:00f 04:55|] 05:00| 06:25
3|/OR16C5892 RKL TO SNG 04:13| 05:08] 05:13| 06:38
4{0OD14R5979 RKL TO SNG 04:21| 05:16] 05:21| 06:46
5|/0D16E1055 RKL TO SAMBALPUR 4:271 05:22 05:27| 06:52
6|OR16C2250 RKL TO SNG 4:351 05:30f 05:35| 07:00
7|/0R16B6116 RKL TO JHARSUGUDA 4:401 06:00f 06:05| 08:05
8(OR16A0310 BAMDERA TO SNG 4:45| 06:05| 06:10( 08:10
9|OR15H6576 RKL TO DUMBAHAR 4:501 06:10( 06:15| 08:15
10{OD16E1255 RKL TO SNG 04:58| 05:53( 05:58] 07:23
11|{OD16H9355 RKL TO SNG 05:03| 06:23] 06:28| 08:28
12(0OD16B4655 RKL TO SAMBALPUR 05:09| 06:04( 06:09| 07:34
13|0D166168 RKL TO SNG 05:17| 06:12] 06:17| 07:42
14|0D16G5566 RKL TO BARGARH 05:23| 06:18] 06:23| 07:48
15|OR16C0855 RKL TO GUNDIADIHI 05:28| 06:48] 06:53| 08:53
16|0D16C0788 RKL TO BARGARH 05:34| 06:29] 06:34| 07:59
17|OR16B3955 RKL TO SAKAJORE 05:39| 06:59| 07:04| 09:04
18|OR16D9042 RKL TO BARGARH 05:45( 06:40| 06:45| 08:10
19|OR16F0098 RKL TO SNG 05:50( 07:10f 07:15| 08:15
20({0D16B1828 JHIRPANI TO SMB 05:56f 06:51] 06:56| 08:21
21|{OR16E1555 RKL TO SNG 06:01| 07:21] 07:26| 09:26
22|{OR14P4957 RKL TO RAIGARH 06:07| 07:02] 07:07] 08:32

%}\4 ~

- Qecretary -
&8 T.A., Odisha, Cuttack



UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING ROURKELA TO SUNDERGARH AS ON 24.01.24

SLNO! BUS NUMBER ROUTE ROURKELA RAJGANGAPUR | SUNDERGARH
ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
OR16C5859/0R
23|14V8474 RKL TO AMBIKAPUR (IS) 06:13| 07:08| 07:13| 08:38
24|10D05Y3663 RKL TO BULA 06:19| 07:14( 07:19| 08:44
25|0R16B8183 RKL TO BULA 06:25| 07:20( 07:25| 08:50
26|/0D14J5457 RKL TO SNG 06:33| 07:28| 07:33] 08:58
27|0D14J3879 RKL TO SNB 06:39| 07:34| 07:39| 09:04
28|0D14F1842 BANKI TO BURLA 06:45| 07:40( 07:45] 09:10
29|10D14J8444 JAKEIKELA TO JHARSUGUDA 06:51| 07:46| 07:51] 09:16
30|OR14S55574 RKL TO SNG 06:56| 08:19( 08:24| 10:24
31|/0D14E4694 M DHAM TO SNG 07:02| 07:57| 08:02| 09:27
32|0R16C1350 RKL TO SNG 07:10| 08:05[ 08:10| 09:35
33|OR14B3770 LORAM TO SMB 07:16| 08:11] 08:16| 09:41
34|0D165119 RKL TO BULA 07:22| 08:17| 08:22| 09:47
35|OR17A0576 RKL TO KHARIAR 07:28| 08:23| 08:28| 09:53
36|/ODO5R3663 SARASARA TO SNG 07:34| 08:29( 08:34| 09:59
37|0R16B4721 BIRAMITRA TO SNG 07:39| 09:02| 09:09| 11:07
38|0D16A7219 B M PUR TO GOPALPUR 07:45| 08:40( 08:45| 10:10
39|0D16A7065 SURDA TO SNG 07:50{ 09:13] 09:18] 11:18
40{OR0O5AE3663 RKL TO SMB 07:56| 08:51 08:56| 10:21
41|0OR14G6174 BAHADAPOSI TO SNG 08:02| 08:57| 09:02| 10:27
42(0OR14J2274 RAJGANGPUR TO THERMAL 08:08| 09:03[ 09:08| 10:33
43|0D16A1645 RKL TO SNG 08:16| 09:11] 09:16| 10:41
44(0OR16B2243 LOARAM TO SNG 08:21| 09:44 09:49| 11:49

%}\4 .

_w SecrRtary -
& T.A., Odisha, Cuttack



UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING ROURKELA TO SUNDERGARH AS ON 24.01.24

SLNO! BUS NUMBER ROUTE ROURKELA RAJGANGAPUR | SUNDERGARH
ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
45(0D14F7474 BARKOTE TO SNG 08:27| 09:22( 09:27| 10:52
46(0OD16H7555 TARKERA TO EKMA 08:33| 09:28 09:33| 10:58
47|0OR16C5978 RKL TO SNG 08:41| 09:36[ 09:41| 11:06
48(0OD16A4655 SALANGABAHAL TO SNG 08:46| 10:09( 10:14| 12:14
49(0D14J7979 RKL TO SNG 08:54| 09:49( 09:54| 11:19
50|/0D163663 RKL TO SNG 09:02| 09:57| 10:02| 11:27
51|0D14J0979 BARKOTE TO SNG 09:08| 10:03] 10:08| 11:33
52|0R16D7355 RKL TO SNG 09:13| 10:36( 10:44| 12:41
53|0R1452703 RKL TO JHARSGUDA 09:19| 10:14| 10:19| 11:44
54|0R14U3183 RKL TO SNG 09:27| 10:22 10:27| 11:52
55|OR09C6063 RKL TO J GUDA 09:33| 10:28| 10:33| 11:58
56|/0D16G5225 RKL TO TIKILIPARA 09:39| 10:34( 10:39|] 12:04
57|0R16C5625 RKL TO SNG 09:47| 10:42| 10:47| 12:12
58|0D14Q4074 PALLAHARA TO SNG 09:53| 10:48| 10:53| 12:18
59|10D16C6215 RKL TO SNG 10:01| 10:56| 11:01| 12:26
60|0D16E3443 RKL TO SNG 10:06( 11:29| 11:34] 13:34
61|OR16D2222 RKL TO SNG 10:14| 11:09| 11:14| 12:39
62|OR23B8789 RKLTO IB THERMAL 10:20( 11:15| 11:20| 12:45
63|0OD16A2055 RKL TO J GUDA 10:26| 11:21| 11:26| 12:51
64|0D16C0325 TENDRA TO SNG 10:32 11:27| 11:32| 12:57
65|OR14E5088 RKL TO SMB 10:38| 11:33|] 11:38| 13:03
66|OR16D2155 RKL TO SNG 10:46( 11:41] 11:46| 13:11

%}\4 .

_’_“E'C~

S T.A.,

cretary -
Odisha, Cuttack



UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING ROURKELA TO SUNDERGARH AS ON 24.01.24

SLNO! BUS NUMBER ROUTE ROURKELA RAJGANGAPUR | SUNDERGARH
ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
OR14M6012/CG
67|14A2484 RKL TO JASHPURNAGAR 10:51| 12:14| 12:19| 14:19
68|OR16C5392 RKL TO SNG 10:59( 11:54| 11:59| 13:24
69|0D16C0507 RKL TO BURLA 11:05( 12:00| 12:05| 13:30
70|OR16E3663 RKL TO SNG 11:13| 12:08| 12:13| 13:38
7110D15G8900 RKL TO BURLA 11:19| 12:14| 12:19| 13:44
72|0R16C1455 RKL TO DALDALI 11:24| 12:47| 12:52| 14:52
73|0D16H5845 RKL TO BAMARA 11:30 12:25| 12:30|] 13:55
74|OR15E6822 RKL TO SMB 11:36( 12:31] 12:36| 14:01
75|0R16D4209 RKL TO KARANJAKHOL 11:41 13:04| 13:09| 15:09
76|0D16E5492 RKL TO KARANJAKHOL 11:47| 12:42| 12:47| 14:12
77|0R23C6346 RKL TO TILIA 11:53| 12:48| 12:53| 14:18
78|/0D16D3325 RKL TO TIKILIPARA 11:59( 12:54| 12:59| 14:24
79|0R232595 RKL TO BURLA 12:05| 13:00f 13:05| 14:30
80|0D16G7891 RKL TO SNG 12:10f 13:33] 13:38| 15:38
81{OD15E6300 RKL TO BURLA 12:16] 13:11] 13:16| 14:41
82|0D16C1868 RKL TO SNG 12:24| 13:19| 13:24| 14:49
83({0OD16H5566 RKL TO SNG 12:29| 13:52| 13:57| 15:57
84|OR15E3474 RKL TO BADROL 12:35( 13:30f 13:35| 15:00
85(0OD05R3663 RKL TO SNG 12:43| 13:38| 13:43| 15:08
86|OR14E2652 RKL TO TILEIBANI 12:48| 14:11| 14:16| 16:16
87(0D16E1255 RKL TO SNG 12:56| 13:51| 13:56| 15:21
88|0D33K3374 RKL TO TAPARIA 13:01| 14:24| 14:29| 16:29

%}\4 .

_w SecrRtary -
& T.A., Odisha, Cuttack



UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING ROURKELA TO SUNDERGARH AS ON 24.01.24

SLNO! BUS NUMBER ROUTE ROURKELA RAJGANGAPUR | SUNDERGARH
ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
89|0D15F3200 RKL TO BARAGARH 13:07| 14:02| 14:07| 15:32
90|OR16C1350 RKL TO SNG 13:15( 14:10| 14:15| 15:40
91|0R16C5055 RKL TO IB THERMAL 13:21| 14:16| 14:21| 15:46
92|0D16H9355 RKL TO SNG 13:26 14:49| 14:54| 16:54
93|0D14J5457 RKL TO SNG 13:34| 14:29| 14:34| 15:59
94|0R15B7317 RKL TO DEOGARH 13:40( 14:35| 14:40| 16:05
95(0OR14G6174 RKL TO BAHADAPOSI 13:46| 14:41| 14:46| 16:11
96|/0D16C8000 RKL TO LAIKERA 13:51| 15:14| 15:19| 19:19
97(0D16G7272 RKL TO CHANDRAPUR 13:57| 14:52| 14:57| 16:22
98|0OR15D3477 RKL TO SNG 14:05( 15:00| 15:05| 16:30
99(OR16A3374 RKL TO KANIKA 14:11| 15:06| 15:11| 16:36
100{OR14M5566 RKL TO HIMAGIRI 14:16( 15:39| 15:44| 17:44
101|0D16C0797 RKL TO BAMBERA 14:21| 15:44| 15:49| 17:49
102|{0OD16G1655 IB THERMAL TO RKL 14:27| 15:22| 15:27| 16:52
103|OR23A4509 RKLTO IB THERMAL 14:33| 15:28| 15:33| 16:58
104{OD05X3663 RKL TO BABARPALI 14:39( 15:34| 15:39| 17:04
105|0R16C4668 RKL TO BARAGARH 14:45| 15:40| 15:45| 17:10
106{OD16E6725 RKL TO LULKIDAIHI 14:50( 16:10| 16:15| 18:15
107|OR16F0096 RKL TO SNG 14:55| 16:15| 16:20( 18:20
108{OR15H3344 RKL TO BARAGARH 15:01| 15:56| 16:01| 17:26
109|0R14E4057 RKL TO KUSUMI 15:06| 16:26| 16:31| 18:31
110{OD05B3663 P PANI TO GOPALPUR 15:12 16:07| 16:12| 17:37
111|0OD14E4644 RKL TO SNG 15:20| 16:15| 16:20| 17:45

%}\4 .

_’_“E'C~

S T.A.,

cretary -
Odisha, Cuttack



UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING ROURKELA TO SUNDERGARH AS ON 24.01.24

SLNO! BUS NUMBER ROUTE ROURKELA RAJGANGAPUR | SUNDERGARH
ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
112|0D16G5225 RKL TO SNG 15:28( 16:23| 16:28| 17:53
113{0D14J7979 RKL TO SNG 15:36( 16:31] 16:36| 18:01
114{OR16A8183 RKL TO SNG 15:44| 16:39| 16:44| 18:09
115 OD14B5800 RKL TO SNG 15:52| 16:47| 16:52| 18:17
116( OD16C6215 RKL TO SNG 15:58| 16:53| 16:58| 18:23
117 OD16G2877 RKL TO SNG 16:03| 17:23| 17:28| 19:28
118{0D163663 RKL TO ZINKNAGAR 16:09| 17:04| 17:09| 18:34
119(OR16D2222 RKL TO SNG 16:17( 17:12| 17:17| 18:42
120|{0D16A1645 RKL TO SNG 16:25| 17:20| 17:25| 18:50
121{OR16C5392 RKL TO SNG 16:33| 17:28| 17:33| 18:58
122|0D23C8696 RKL TO JHARSGUDA 16:39| 17:34] 17:39| 19:04
123|{OR16C5978 RKL TO SNG 16:47| 17:42| 17:47| 19:12
124|0R14L1279 RKL TO EKMA 16:52| 18:12| 18:17| 20:17
125 OR16D3066 SNG TO RKL 17:00f 17:55| 18:00| 19:25
126| OR16C5766 SNG TO RKL 17:06|] 18:01] 18:06| 19:31
127 OR16A5665 SNG TO RKL 17:11| 18:31] 18:36| 20:36
128|0R16D2155 RKL TO SNG 17:19] 18:14| 18:19| 19:44
129({OR16C5187 RKL TO SNG 17:27| 18:22| 18:27| 19:52
130{OR16A8183 SNG TO RKL 17:35] 18:30| 18:35| 20:20
131{OR09C6063 RKL TO JHARSGUDA 17:41| 18:36| 18:41| 20:06
132|0R14S2703 RKL TO JHARSGUDA 17:47| 18:42| 18:47| 20:12
133[{OR14U3183 RKL TO SNG 17:55( 18:50| 18:55| 20:20
134|0R14M5787 SNG TO RKL 18:03| 18:58| 19:03| 20:28

%}\4 .

_w SecrRtary -
& T.A., Odisha, Cuttack



UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING ROURKELA TO SUNDERGARH AS ON 24.01.24

<L No! BUS NUMBER ROUTE ROURKELA RAJGANGAPUR | SUNDERGARH

ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.
135|0D15B2121 SNG TO RKL 18:09| 19:04| 19:09| 20:34
136({OR16A2355 RKLTO J GUDA 18:15| 19:10f 19:15( 20:40
137 18:21| 19:10| 19:15| 20:40
138(0D03C6633 RKL TO SINAPALI 18:27| 19:10f 19:15( 20:40
139|0OD02AN5386 RKL TO DAMANJODI 18:33| 19:10| 19:15| 20:40
140 18:39| 19:10f 19:15( 20:40
141|OR16E3663 18:50| 19:10f 19:15( 20:40
142(0OD16A7298 19:02| 19:22| 19:27( 20:52

%w :

_ e Qacretary -
8 T.A., Odisha, Cuttack



